SVS - SCOTT Cup 3254MSBS

VSL
-—Tnciy -—Tnciy

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zuschlag weiblich: 25,00
Zuschlag ménnlich: 25,00
Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte
U14 weiblich
1 VOHRER, ANNA 2004 Ssv 0:40,39 0:42,29 1:22,68 17.48
SLZ LEUTKIRCH
2 KELLER, Leonie 2004 SVSN 0:40,62 0:42,25 1:22,87 19.18
RHEINBRUEDER KARLSRUHE
3 NOWOSADTKO, Emma 2003 SSv 0:42,47 0:43,87 1:26,34 50.13
SC AICHTAL
4 ZEHLE, JULE 2004 SSsv 0:41,70 0:44,85 1:26,55 52.00
SC BUCHHORN
5 KIMPEL, Pauline 2004 SVS 0:42,08 0:44,48 1:26,56 52.09
SC KANDEL
6 DISCH, Laura 2003 SVS 0:42,67 0:44,33 1:27,00 56.02
SKITEAM FREIBURG
7 WOERNDLE, Julia 2003 SSv 0:42,20 0:44,93 1:27,13 57.18
DAV ULM
8 LOEFFLER, CARINA 2003 SSV 0:42,98 0:4548 1:28,46 69.04
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
9 MAST, Anna 2004 SSsv 0:43,57 0:45,24 1:28,81 72.16
SC ENZKLOESTERLE
10 KAERCHER, Johanna 2004 SSv 0:43,49 0:45,63 1:29,12 74.93
TSG REUTLINGEN
11 MURO, Laura 2004 SSV 0:42,93 0:46,30 1:29,23 75.91
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
12 BEUTER, Mette 2004 SSV 0:43,22 0:46,03 1:29,25 76.09
TSG REUTLINGEN
13 SCHMID, Emma 2004 SSV 0:43,90 0:47,07 1:30,97 91.43
DAV ULM
14 STADLER, Vivien 2004 SVS 0:43,77 0:47,81 1:31,58 96.87
SC 1900 DONAUESCHINGEN
15 ZEHLE, GRETA 2004 SSV 0:46,24 0:45,61 1:31,85 99.28

SC BUCHHORN
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SVS - SCOTT Cup 3254MSBS
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-—nciy -—nciy

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte
16 WILD, Jamie-Aline 2004 SSv 0:44,44 0:48,30 1:32,74 107.22'
SC HEIDENHEIM
17 SCHWOERER, Pia 2004 SVS 0:4490 0:47,86 1:32,76 107.39
SC 1900 DONAUESCHINGEN
18 BRITSCH, Lisanne 2004 SVS 0:45,27 0:48,99 1:34,26 120.77
SC BAAR DONAUESCHINGEN
19 KLINGELE, Lisanne 2004 SVS 0:46,29 0:48,22 1:34,51 123.00
SZ BERNAU
20 SCHWEIGER, Vivien 2004 SVS 0:45,85 0:48,94 1:34,79 125.50
SC OBERKIRCH
21 LILLY, Roser 2004 SVS 0:46,34 0:49,35 1:35,69 133.53
SZ ELZACH
22 Hildebrand, Luise 2004 SVS 0:46,87 0:49,79 1:36,66 142.18
SZ RHEINFELDEN
23 MEZGER, Larissa 2004 SSV 0:45,66 0:51,20 1:36,86 143.96
SZ LUDWIGSBURG
24 VALASEK, Annalisa 2003 SVS 0:47,08 0:49,81 1:36,89 144.23
SC OFFENBURG
25 HENGSTENBERG, Franziska 2003 SSV 0:47,37 0:49,74 1:37,11 146.19
SC HEIDENHEIM
26 ROESCH, Jessica 2003 SVS 0:47,67 0:50,05 1:37,72 151.64
SC SASBACHWALDEN
27 HOLL, Katharina 2004 SSV 0:48,50 0:51,10 1:39,60 168.40
SC HEIDENHEIM
28 BIRKENMEIER, Emilia 2004 SVS 0:53,97 0:49,98 1:43,95 207.21
SV KIRCHZARTEN
29 KLAUSMANN, Nicole 2003 SVS 0:50,99 0:53,79 1:44,78 214.61
TUS GUTACH
U16 weiblich
1 BOHNERT, Alina 2001 SVS 0:39,45 0:41,27 1:20,72 0.00
SC SEEBACH
2 LAENGIN, Elena 2001 SVS 0:40,13 0:40,66 1:20,79 0.62
SC ST.BLASIEN
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ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Rang Name

3 HAAS, Katharina
SC GERSTETTEN

4 SCHLEGEL, Benita
SV KIRCHZARTEN

5 WIESLER, Lilly
SC MUENSTERTAL

6 SCHMIDT, Lisa
TSG REUTLINGEN

7 LOEFFLER, Emilia
WSG FELDBERG

8 KOEPF, Nora
SV FALKEN WANGEN

9 FRANZ, Janina
SC MUENSTERTAL

10 BENGEL, Annkathrin
SBZ BAD WALDSEE

11 FROESE, Lisa
SC ZELL

12 MURO, Johanna
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

13 KIENZLER, Sanja
SC SCHOENWALD

14 MAUZ, Charlotte
SC BUCHHORN

15 PONIWASS, Lena
SC GERSTETTEN

16 KLOTZBUECHER, Kim
TV MOEGGLINGEN

17 HORNING, Lavinia
SC MUGGENBRUNN

18 HAMBRECHT, Mavie
SC OFFENBURG

19 SEIFRITZ, Luisa
SC FURTWANGEN

Jg.
2002

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

Verband

SSV

SVS

SVS

SSv

SVS

SSv

SVS

SSv

SVS

SSv

SVS

SSv

SSv

SSv

SVS

SVS

SVS

Zeit-1

0:39,62

0:40,25

0:40,89

0:41,79

0:42,32

0:41,70

0:41,82

0:39,41

0:41,27

0:42,81

0:43,27

0:43,18

0:42,92

0:43,02

0:43,16

0:43,32

0:43,79

Zeit-2

0:41,57

0:41,45

0:42,56

0:42,25

0:41,79

0:42,70

0:43,45

0:46,62

0:44,96

0:44,16

0:43,96

0:44,09

0:44,55

0:45,27

0:45,18

0:45,32

0:45,34

Gesamt  Punkte
1:21,19 4.19
1:21,70 8.74
1:23,45 24.35
1:24,04 29.61
1:24,11 30.24
1:24,40 32.82
1:25,27 40.58
1:26,03 47.36
1:26,23 49.15
1:26,97 55.75
1:27,23 58.07
1:27,27 58.42
1:27,47 60.21
1:28,29 67.52
1:28,34 67.97
1:28,64 70.64
1:29,13 75.01
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Rang Name

20 SCHWEIGER, Sara

SC OBERKIRCH

21 TROESCHER, Sarah

SC NEUSTADT HSW.

22 HEITER, Isabelle
SSC SCHWENNINGEN

23 LINHA, Amelie
TSV JESINGEN

24 SCHAEFER, Emely

TSV JESINGEN

25 KALTENBACH, Lea

SC FISCHBACH

26 RAGG, Julia
DAV ULM

27 MALICH, Magdalena

SC BONNDORF

28 KOPP, Alisa

SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

29 PHILIPP, Laura
SC SASBACHWALDEN

30 KAPPES, Zoe

RHEINBRUEDER KARLSRUHE

U14 maennlich

1 IRMEN, Ayk
SLZ LEUTKIRCH

2 BAUM, Jakob
SC OBERRIED

3 KLOCKE, Finn

RHEINBRUEDER KARLSRUHE

4 HIPP, Louis
SC MAHLSTETTEN

5 BAUMHOF, Niclas

DAV UEBERLINGEN

SVS - SCOTT Cup 3254MSBS
VSL

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Jg.
2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2001

2002

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

Verband

SVS

SVS

SSV

SSv

SSV

SVS

SSv

SVS

SSv

SVS

SVSN

SSV

SVS

SVSN

SSv

SSv

Zeit-1

0:43,77

0:44,18

0:44,92

0:45,32

0:46,51

0:44,59

0:45,92

0:46,95

0:50,20

0:45,52

0:50,17

0:40,25

0:41,02

0:42,20

0:43,51

0:43,06

Zeit-2

0:45,59

0:45,71

0:45,46

0:46,28

0:45,51

0:47,56

0:47,73

0:48,35

0:46,08

0:52,95

0:51,44

0:39,82

0:40,10

0:40,38

0:41,59

0:42,10

Gesamt  Punkte
1:2936  77.07
1:29,89 81.79
1:30,38 86.16
1:31,60 97.05
1:32,02 100.79
1:32,15 101.95
1:33,65  115.33
1:35,30 130.05
1:36,28 138.79
1:38,47 158.33
1:41,61 186.33
1:20,07 59.27
1:21,12 69.49
1:22,58 83.70
1:25,10 108.22
1:25,16 108.81
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ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte
6 GASSNER, Felix 2003 SVSN 0:43,13 0:42,60 1:25,73 114.36'
RHEINBRUEDER KARLSRUHE
7 LUGINSLAND, Julian 2003 SSV 0:43,60 0:42,40 1:26,00 116.98
SZ LUDWIGSBURG
8 KIEFER, Max 2004 SVS 0:43,25 0:42,97 1:26,22 119.12
SC OBERKIRCH
9 SOELLNER, SILAS 2004 SVS 0:44,65 0:42,01 1:26,66 123.41
SKITEAM FREIBURG
10 STIHL, Max 2003 SVS 0:44,73 0:42,08 1:26,81 124.87
SC BAAR DONAUESCHINGEN
11 MENZER, Max 2003 SVS 0:44,80 0:42,88 1:27,68 133.33
SZ LAHR
12 WEIMPER, Paul 2004 SSV 0:45,49 0:44,26 1:29,75 153.48
SC WIESENSTEIG
13 WAHL, Jakob 2003 SSv 0:42,94 0:46,83 1:29,77 153.67
SAG GOEPPINGEN
14 TOCHTERMANN, Max 2004 SSv 0:45,70 0:44,65 1:30,35 159.32
SZ LUDWIGSBURG
15 HAMBRECHT, Leon 2003 SVS 0:46,60 0:45,23 1:31,83 173.72
SC OFFENBURG
16 ROMBACH, Moritz 2003 SVS 0:46,75 0:45,15 1:31,90 174.40
SV KIRCHZARTEN
17 KINKELIN, Luca 2003 SSV 0:47,18 0:46,15 1:33,33 188.32
TSV WEILHEIM-TECK
18 THOMA, leon 2004 SVS 0:47,94 0:45,73 1:33,67 191.63
SC TODTNAU
19 CRISTIAN, Luca- Alexande 2003 SVS 0:47,96 0:46,39 1:34,35 198.25
SC TODTNAUBERG
20 Franz, Ramon 2004 SVS 0:48,79 0:46,49 1:35,28 207.30
SC MUENSTERTAL
21 CRISTIAN, Lias- Alexande 2004 SVS 0:49,53 0:47,56 1:37,09 224.91
SC TODTNAUBERG
22 HARTMANN, Johannes 2004 SVS 0:49,40 0:48,28 1:37,68 230.66
TUS GUTACH

Renn-Nummer: 3254MSBS ) /]
12.02.2017, Todtnauberg ° L

Erstellungszeitpunkt: 12.02.2017 14:15:03 / RACEENGINE.DE



SVS - SCOTT Cup 3254MSBS

VSL
-—nciy -—nciy

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte

23 LUDWIG, Mirco 2003 SVS 1:02,33 0:45,15 1:47,48 326.03
SKITEAM FREIBURG

U16 maennlich

1 FRITSCHI, Luis 2001 SVS 0:37,57 0:36,41 1:13,98 0.00
SC BAAR DONAUESCHINGEN
2 MAST, Marc 2002 Ssv 0:38,70  0:37,50 1:16,20 21.61
SC ENZKLOESTERLE
3 BEHRINGER, Marco 2002 SVS 0:38,93 0:38,47 1:17,40 33.28
SC FISCHBACH
4 SCHMID, Jonas 2002 Ssv 0:40,81 0:38,99 1:19,80 56.64
DAV ULM
5 KARPA, Jan 2001  SVSN 0:41,09 0:38,84 1:19,93 57.91
RHEINBRUEDER KARLSRUHE
6 OPDENHOFF, Tim 2002 Ssv 0:41,33 0:38,77 1:20,10 59.56
DAV ULM
7 HOLL, Konstantin 2001 Ssv 0:41,79 0:38,52 1:20,31 61.61
SC HEIDENHEIM
8 LEMKE, Malte 2001 Ssv 0:41,30 0:39,87 1:21,17 69.98
SZ SCHWIEBERDINGEN
9 SCHLOBIES, Philipp 2001 SVS 0:41,81 0:39,76 1:21,57 73.87
SZ RHEINFELDEN
10 SEIFERT, Ramon 2001 Ssv 0:42,52 0:40,00 1:22,52 83.11
DAV ULM
11 WALD, Moritz 2002 Ssv 0:41,82 0:41,23 1:23,05 88.27
ALPIN CLUB ULM
12 DENECKE, Nils 2001 SSvV 0:42,62 0:40,72 1:23,34 91.09
TV MOEGGLINGEN
13 ROMBACH, Philipp 2001 SVS 0:43,25 0:40,62 1:23,87 96.25
SV KIRCHZARTEN
14 WAIBEL, Moritz 2001 SVS 0:42,70 0:41,46 1:24,16 99.08
SZ MUELLHEIM
15 WALZ, Bela 2001 SVS 0:43,26 0:41,54 1:24,80  105.30

SC MUENSTERTAL
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Rang Name

16 HERRMANN, Rico
SC HUNDSBACH

17 SCHOLL, Yannick
SZ LUDWIGSBURG

18 LAULE, Leon
SC WEHR

19 WEIS, Moritz
SZ ELZACH

20 MUELLER, Jacob
SC SASBACHWALDEN

21 SCHRETTLINGER, Aaron
SZ LUDWIGSBURG

22 TOLL, Johannes
SC OBERKIRCH

Jg.
2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

Verband

SVS

SSV

SVS

SVS

SVS

SSv

SVS

Zeit-1

0:44,17

0:44,13

0:44,31

0:44,37

0:45,06

0:45,90

0:45,38

Zeit-2

0:41,96

0:42,45

0:42,59

0:43,57

0:43,50

0:43,38

0:47,13

Gesamt  Punkte
1:26,13  118.25
1:26,58 122.63
1:26,90  125.74
1:27,94 135.86
1:28,56 141.90
1:29,28 148.91
1:32,51 180.34
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